MONTH

September

October

November

CAMPUS/ DEPT

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

All Elementary
GWE

GWE
WHB
Fine Arts

Fine Arts

TERRELL INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
SEPTEMBER 2025 - NOVEMBER 2025 DONATIONS

DONOR

Terrell Alliance of Education and the Arts
Anne Davidson

Keith Bell

Platinum Ford

Apple Texas Restaurants
WH Burnett PTO
Terrell Alliance of Education and the Arts

Terrell Alliance of Education and the Arts

CK,
CASH,
EQUIP

Ck
Ck
Equip
Ck

Ck
Ck
Ck

Ck

PURPOSE

Theatre
Theatre
10 Commandments Sign
Campus

Campus
Staff morale
THS Theatre E Terrell

THS Theatre E Terrell

Total

AMOUNT
$ 150.00
$ 50.00
$ 90.00
$ 5,000.00
$ 1,097.00
$ 1,968.75
$ 150.00
$ 150.00
$ 8,655.75



