

TERRELL INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
SEPTEMBER 2025 - NOVEMBER 2025 DONATIONS

MONTH	CAMPUS/ DEPT	DONOR	CK, CASH,		PURPOSE	AMOUNT
			EQUIP			
September	Fine Arts	Terrell Alliance of Education and the Arts	Ck	Theatre	\$	150.00
	Fine Arts	Anne Davidson	Ck	Theatre	\$	50.00
	All Elementary	Keith Bell	Equip	10 Commandments Sign	\$	90.00
	GWE	Platinum Ford	Ck	Campus	\$	5,000.00
October	GWE	Apple Texas Restaurants	Ck	Campus	\$	1,097.00
	WHB	WH Burnett PTO	Ck	Staff morale	\$	1,968.75
	Fine Arts	Terrell Alliance of Education and the Arts	Ck	THS Theatre E Terrell	\$	150.00
November	Fine Arts	Terrell Alliance of Education and the Arts	Ck	THS Theatre E Terrell	\$	150.00
				Total	\$	8,655.75